TEAM MEMBER FORM

CAPTAIN		
PHONE		
EMAIL		
STREET		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
JACKET SIZE:		
PLAYER 2		
EMAIL		
PHONE		
JACKET SIZE:		
PLAYER 3		
EMAIL		
PHONE		
JACKET SIZE:		
PLAYER 4		
EMAIL		
PHONE		
JACKET SIZE:		



STAYCONNECTED FOLLOW US ON:

The **Nicholls Alumni Colonel Golf Classic** will take place on **Monday, April 4, 2022**, at Ellendale Country Club in Houma, La. Proceeds

from this classic will allow alumni to give an even greater number of scholarships and fund alumni events. We invite you to join us while promoting higher education by committing to a sponsorship and/or by participating in the classic.





NICHOLLS ALUMNI COLONEL GOLFCLASSIC SPONSORSHIP AND TEAM OPPORTUNITIES

MONDAY, APRIL 4, 2022 8:30 a.m. SHOTGUN



ELLENDALE COUNTRY CLUB HOUMA, LA

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



THE COLONEL CLUBHOUSE SPONSOR - \$2,000 3 AVAILABLE

Your company's logo and/or name will be featured on the Golf Classic's feathered flags, which you may have after the event. Your company will also receive one golf foursome and four tickets to the Alumni Crawfish Boil. Your company will be listed in *The Colonel* magazine, our alumni e-newsletter, on the Alumni Colonel Golf Classic webpage and on our social media outlets.

COLONEL CART SPONSOR - \$1,500 1 AVAILABLE

Your company's logo and/or name will appear on all golf cart signs, and you will receive one golf foursome. Your company will also be listed in *The Colonel* magazine, our alumni e-newsletter, on the Alumni Colonel Golf Classic webpage and on our social media outlets.

COLONEL BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR - \$1,500 1 AVAILABLE

Your company's logo and/or name will be featured prominently on the beverage cart, and you will receive one golf foursome. Your company will also be listed in *The Colonel* magazine, our alumni e-newsletter, on the Alumni Colonel Golf Classic webpage and on our social media outlets.

MAP AND PROGRAM SPONSOR - \$500 1 AVAILABLE

Your company's logo and/or name will be featured prominently on the cover of the Golf Classic's official map and program distributed to each golfer. Your company's name will also be listed in our alumni e-newsletter, on the Alumni Colonel Golf Classic webpage and on our social media outlets.

GREEN HOLE SIGN SPONSOR - \$250 18 AVAILABLE

Your company's name will be featured on a 24-by-36-inch sign placed at a hole on the golf course. Your company will also be listed in our alumni e-newsletter, on the Alumni Colonel Golf Classic webpage and on our social media outlets.

HOLE SIGN SPONSOR - \$100

Your company's name will be featured on an 18-by-24-inch hole sign and will also be listed in our alumni e-newsletter, on the Alumni Colonel Golf Classic webpage and on our social media outlets.

TEE-BOX SPONSOR

5 AVAILABLE

Your company may have a table/booth at one of the holes along the course. Your business has the option to provide representatives at the tee-box and will provide promotional games or items to engage golfers before they tee-off. Your company will also be listed in our alumni e-newsletter, on the Alumni Colonel Golf Classic webpage and on our social media outlets.

PLAYER OPTIONS

CORPORATE FOURSOME - \$600

Your company will have a foursome in the Classic and your company's name will appear in our e-newsletter and on the Alumni Federation Golf Classic website.

SINGLE TEAM MEMBER - \$150



All sponsorships include identification in our print and electronic media and the opportunity to display banners (company supplied) around golf course.

COMMITMENT FORM

THE COLONEL CLUBHOUSE SPONSOR\$2,000
COLONEL CART SPONSOR\$1,500
COLONEL BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR\$1,500
TEE-BOX SPONSOR ITEM(S)
GREEN HOLE SIGN SPONSOR\$250
HOLE SIGN SPONSOR\$100
MAP AND PROGRAM SPONSOR\$500
CORPORATE FOURSOME\$600
SINGLE TEAM MEMBER \$150
I CANNOT ATTEND BUT ENCLOSED IS
MY DONATION FOR \$

Please note: Your sponsorship is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. The Nicholls Alumni Federation is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization.

CONTACT PERSON		
ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
PHONE		
EMAIL		
Please fill out the form or	n the back if you hav	ve a team playing
METHO	D OF PAYM	FNT

VISA MASTERCARD

CREDIT CARD NUMBER

EXPIRATION DATE

SECURITY CODE

SIGNATURE

_____CHECK ENCLOSED Please make payble to **Nicholls Alumni Federation**

If you prefer to reserve and pay for your sponsorship online, please scan the QR code to the right:

PLEASE MAIL OR FAX FORM TO: Office of Alumni Affairs

P.O. Box 2158 | Thibodaux, LA 70310 985.448.4111 | Fax 985.448.4822 | alumniaffairs@nicholls.edu